

Property Owner's Permission for Tenant to Use the Free Access at the Incline Village Transfer Station

Property Owner Directions: A copy of this completed form must be provided to the tenant and Waste Management at the time of transfer station use.

Tenant Directions: Please bring the completed form and a picture ID each time you visit the Transfer Station.

Property Owner's Fire	st and Last Name:		
Billing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Tenant's First and La	st Name:		
Service Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Property Owner's Sig	 nature	 Date	

Incline Village Transfer Station* 1200 Sweetwater Road Incline Village, NV 89451

HOURS OF OPERATION

Monday-Friday: 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Saturday: 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. Sunday: 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Waste Management

Email: inclinevillage@wm.com Address:1076 Tahoe Boulevard Incline Village, NV 89450

Phone: 775-831-2971

*Located at the corner of Sweetwater Road & State Route 28